.

**Meter Shop Comparison

. Meters With AMR Units

(Nov 2005 — Aug 2006)

Findings

Leak caused by AMR installation

Leak from worn seal
behind center box

Body case leak
Gasket leak
Mo problem found

‘ Non—retroﬂttable'meter
Wiggler issue
Failure to remove gasket
Oniy meter is DR

Damage to Gellngt Device

Loose index mounting screws

Improper alignment
of drive gears

Tight Screws {over-tightened)
No Leak found o

Total Meters
With AMR Units

" Meters Without
AMR Units
{Nov 2005 ~ Aug 2006)

: Total Meters \
(Nov 2005 — Aug 2006)

435
771

1206

PR

46
32
16
24
55
18
30
150

380

597

977

STUCK

24

- 62
175

237

[ T SO .-

NCOISE SPECIAL

2
1
il ’ 9‘
3
2
1
4
3
14 2
1
34 19
68 . 1588
102 . 1607

i

HC

Total Meters'
0

321

12
35
73
56
21
28
71
20
43

190

830
3199

4129*

SCHEDULE 1




